
 
MUSIC DEPARTMENT CALENDAR 2025 – 2026 

 

DATE TIME  EVENT VENUE 

Thursday 11 September 2025 6.00 pm 
Music Parents Meeting for Yr 7 

Musicians  
M2 

Thursday 25 September 2025 6.00 pm Open Evening 
Hall 
Music Department 

Thursday 20 November 2025 6.00 pm 
Year 10 and 11 Recital Evening 

(record) 
Drama Studio 

Monday 15 December 2025 P 4 and 5 Concert Rehearsal Hall 

Monday 15 December 2025 7.00 pm 
Christmas Concert – All students 
and staff involved 

Hall 

Friday 13 February 2026 Evening 
Mrs Sunderland Choir 

competition 
Huddersfield Town Hall 

Thursday 26 February 2026 6.00 pm 
Year 10 and 11 Recital Evening 

(record) 
Drama Studio 

Monday 23 March 2026 Periods 4 + 5 Concert Rehearsal Hall 

Monday 23 March 2026 7.00 pm Spring Concert Hall 

Tuesday 24 March 2026 
Wednesday 25 March 2026 

 

All day 

 

Year 11 solo and Ensemble 

performances. 

 

M1 

Friday 27 March 2026  
Year 11 hand in compositions, 

recording and scores. 
 

Wednesday 22 April 2026 6.00 pm ‘Singing Sensations’ Drama Studio 

Wednesday 13th May 2026 6.00pm Spotlight on Guitars Atrium 

Monday 22 June 2026 All day Junior Music Festival Drama Studio/M1 

Tuesday 23 June 2026 All day Senior Music Festival Drama Studio/M1 

Thursday 25 June 2026 7.00 pm 
Festival Concert 
Competition Finalists 

Central Methodist Church 

July 2026 – Date to confirm TBA Reward Trip TBA 

    

    

                  
 

Summary of main concerts - Please add these dates to your diary 
 

Students are expected to attend whichever events apply to them.  The three main concerts 
involving most students and staff are:- 

Monday 15 December 2025  - Christmas Concert 
Monday 23 March  2026 - Spring Concert 
Thursday 25  June 2026 - Music Festival Concert                     
     


